Tuesday, June 5
5:30 p.m.

6 p.m.
7 p.m.

Wednesday, June 6
7:30-8:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.

9a.m.
10:15-11:15 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-12:15

p.m.

Noon

12:30-1:45 p.m.
2-2:30 p.m.
2-2:50 p.m.
2-2:50 p.m.
3-3:50 p.m.
3-3:50 p.m.
3-3:50 p.m.
3-3:50 p.m.
4-4:50 p.m.
4-4:50 p.m.
4-4:50 p.m.
4-4:50 p.m.

5-6 p.m.

Class of '68 Registration
Class of '68 Picnic

Class of '68 Hayride to the Hootenanny

Breakfast

Registration open

Class of '68 Social Time

“Remember When” Class of '68 Program
Class of '68 Wednesday Photo

Class of '68 Luncheon

General Luncheon

Class of '68 Time of Sharing
Hymn Sing

Campus & Tree Tours
Paint with Artist
Reception with the Artist
Interest Session 2
Interest Session 3
Campus & Tree Tours
Interest Session 4
Interest Session 5
Interest Session 6
Campus & Tree Tours

President’'s Reception

Mall

Mall

Environmental Studies Cabin

Haist Commons — JYSC

Main Entrance — JYSC

Beauchamp Lounge —JYSC

Speicher Room — JYSC
Main Stairway — JYSC

Lahman Room - JYSC

Beauchamp Lounge —JYSC

Speicher Room — JYSC
Petersime Chapel

Meet at Petersime Chapel
Wine Recital Hall

Wine Recital Hall
Academic Center 146
Academic Center 149
Meet at Petersime Chapel
Academic Center 101
Academic Center 146
Academic Center 149
Meet at Petersime Chapel

Tall Oaks



6:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

8-9:30 p.m.

Thursday, June 7
7-9 a.m.

7:30-7:45 a.m.
8-11:30 a.m.
9-11:30 a.m.

9-10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

All Classes Dinner

Presentation by President Dave McFadden

'82
State of the Institution

Throwback Movie Night

Breakfast

Chime Concert

Trip to Fort Wayne Campus
Registration open

Campus & Tree Tours

Memorial Service

'43, '48, '53, '58, '63 Class Photos &
Luncheons

Class of '68 Memorial Service
Class of '68 Thursday Photo

Class of '68 Luncheon

Haist Commons — JYSC

Haist Commons — JYSC

Wampler Auditorium

Great Room — Oakwood Hall

Depart from Oakwood Hall
Link Gallery — Winger Hall
Meet at Petersime Chapel
Wine Recital Hall — Winger Hall

Wine Recital Hall-Upper JYSC

Muir Peace Gardens
Wine Recital Hall, Winger Hall

Lahman Room — JYSC



