Tuesday, June 5 5:30 p.m.	Class of '68 Registration	Mall
6 p.m.	Class of '68 Picnic	Mall
7 p.m.	Class of '68 Hayride to the Hootenanny	Environmental Studies Cabin
Wednesday, June 6 7:30-8:45 a.m.	Breakfast	Haist Commons – JYSC
8:30 a.m4:30 p.m.	Registration open	Main Entrance – JYSC
9 a.m.	Class of '68 Social Time	Beauchamp Lounge – JYSC
10:15-11:15 a.m.	"Remember When" Class of '68 Program	Speicher Room – JYSC
11:20 a.m.	Class of '68 Wednesday Photo	Main Stairway – JYSC
11:30 a.m12:15 p.m.	Class of '68 Luncheon	Lahman Room – JYSC
Noon	General Luncheon	Beauchamp Lounge – JYSC
12:30-1:45 p.m.	Class of '68 Time of Sharing	Speicher Room – JYSC
2-2:30 p.m.	Hymn Sing	Petersime Chapel
2-2:50 p.m.	Campus & Tree Tours	Meet at Petersime Chapel
2-2:50 p.m. 2-2:50 p.m.	Campus & Tree Tours Paint with Artist	Meet at Petersime Chapel Wine Recital Hall
·	·	
2-2:50 p.m.	Paint with Artist	Wine Recital Hall
2-2:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m.	Paint with Artist Reception with the Artist	Wine Recital Hall
2-2:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m.	Paint with Artist Reception with the Artist Interest Session 2	Wine Recital Hall Wine Recital Hall Academic Center 146
2-2:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m.	Paint with Artist Reception with the Artist Interest Session 2 Interest Session 3	Wine Recital Hall Wine Recital Hall Academic Center 146 Academic Center 149
2-2:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m.	Paint with Artist Reception with the Artist Interest Session 2 Interest Session 3 Campus & Tree Tours	Wine Recital Hall Wine Recital Hall Academic Center 146 Academic Center 149 Meet at Petersime Chapel
2-2:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 4-4:50 p.m.	Paint with Artist Reception with the Artist Interest Session 2 Interest Session 3 Campus & Tree Tours Interest Session 4	Wine Recital Hall Wine Recital Hall Academic Center 146 Academic Center 149 Meet at Petersime Chapel Academic Center 101
2-2:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 3-3:50 p.m. 4-4:50 p.m.	Paint with Artist Reception with the Artist Interest Session 2 Interest Session 3 Campus & Tree Tours Interest Session 4 Interest Session 5	Wine Recital Hall Wine Recital Hall Academic Center 146 Academic Center 149 Meet at Petersime Chapel Academic Center 101 Academic Center 146

6:15 p.m.	All Classes Dinner	Haist Commons – JYSC
7:15 p.m.	Presentation by President Dave McFadden '82	Haist Commons – JYSC
	State of the Institution	
8-9:30 p.m.	Throwback Movie Night	Wampler Auditorium
Thursday, June 7 7-9 a.m.	Breakfast	Great Room – Oakwood Hall
7:30-7:45 a.m.	Chime Concert	
8-11:30 a.m.	Trip to Fort Wayne Campus	Depart from Oakwood Hall
9-11:30 a.m.	Registration open	Link Gallery – Winger Hall
9-10 a.m.	Campus & Tree Tours	Meet at Petersime Chapel
	Memorial Service '43, '48, '53, '58, '63 Class Photos &	Wine Recital Hall – Winger Hall
10:30 a.m.	Luncheons	Wine Recital Hall-Upper JYSC
11:30 a.m.		
11:30 a.m.	Class of '68 Memorial Service	Muir Peace Gardens
11:50 a.m.	Class of '68 Thursday Photo	Wine Recital Hall, Winger Hall
12:00 p.m.	Class of '68 Luncheon	Lahman Room – JYSC